
INDIAN VALLEY MEN’S CLUB 
2019 Tournament Schedule 

 Sunday January 27 Connolly Irish Coffee Open Individual Low Net  
 Sunday February 24 Beat the Pro’s 2-Man Best Ball  
 Sunday March 17 St. Patrick’s Day Individual  
 Friday March 29 Doar Cup 2-Man Best Ball  
 Sunday April 7 Altermatt Cup 4 Man 2-Best Balls  
 Friday April 12 Masters Challenge TBA  
 Thu, Fri, Sat May 16, 17 & 18 Men's Invitational Member & Guest  

 Friday May 31 Senior 2-Man 2-Man Teams 55+  
 Friday June 7 Chapman Scotch 2-Man Chapman Scotch  
 Friday June 14 U.S. Open Challenge TBA  
 Thursday July 4 Flag Day - Fizz Open Individual Red, White & Blue  
 Thursday July 18 Junior Golf Fundraiser 2-Golfer Scramble  
 Saturday August 10 19th Hole Golf & Barbecue  
 Friday August 16 Individual Net Individual Net  
 Sat & Sun Sept. 7, 8, 14 & 15 Men’s Club Championship Championship Flight Match Play  
 Sat & Sun Sept. 21 & 22 Men’s Club Seniors Championship Seniors Scratch Match Play  
 Friday October 18 Bobby Angel Invitational 2-Man  
 Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day Challenge Individual Red, White & Blue  
 Friday November 15 Hachmyer Schamble 2-Man Schamble  
 Sunday December 8 Connolly Irish Coffee Open Individual Low Net  

 

 Associates Members are welcomed to play in these events   NCGA Qualifier 


